92
A
N
E
S
T
 I
W

LY
DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMP UNITS
ORDER Information DPS-120 DPS-90
UNIT ASSEMBLY MODELS Code MODELS Code
PUMP UNIT
S
T
A
IN
L
E
S
S
 S
T
E
E
L DDP-120BN 8143B DDP-90FN 8134F
STAND MOUNT DPS-1201CN 8181 DPS-901GN 8171
TANK MOUNT DPS-1202CN 8182 DPS-902GN 8172
CART MOUNT DPS-1203CN 8183 DPS-903GN 8173
WALL MOUNT DPS-1204CN 8184 DPS-904GN 8174
PAINT PRESSURE REGULATOR PR-5BN 8060B PR-5BLN 8077B
FEATURES
• Double Diaphragm Paint Pumps are the perfect choice for fluid delivery to
manual and automatic spray guns
• Pneumatic pump control with double spool air circuit promises an
excellent finish
• The pneumatic control system prevents forced stoppage of the pump
• Dead storage material channels and easily collapsible pump structure
facilitate cleaning, inspection and maintenance
• Wear-resistant pump assembly
• Available with a 2-way connection (Aluminum & Stainless Steel models)
DPS-120 | DPS-90
94
A
N
E
S
T
 I
W
A
T
A
 A
m
e
ri
c
a
s
,
In
c
.
C
O
A
T
IN
G
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
DPS-120 | DPS-90 ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
Ref. Code Description for Models
A 8281 PAINT REGULATOR SET PR-5BL for Aluminum